

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 14-8 | 375 | Version: | 1 | Name: | Claim of Igor Balitskiy (American | Family) |
|----------------|--|-----------|--------------------------|---|---------------|--------------------------------------|-----------------|
| Туре: | Sma | all Claim | | | Status: | Placed on File | |
| File created: | 11/1 | 7/2014 | | | In control: | Judiciary, Safety and General Ser | vices Committee |
| On agenda: | | | | | Final action: | 12/4/2014 | |
| Title: | From Corporation Counsel, recommending payment in the amount of \$2,722.57 to American Family Insurance in settlement of its subrogated property damage claim on behalf of Igor Balitskiy against Milwaukee County resulting from an October 16, 2013, incident. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| ndexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. REPORT | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | | | Ac | ction | Result |
| 12/4/2014 | 1 | | , Safety an Committee | | | PPROVED BY THE JUDICIARY OMMITTEE | Pass |
| 11/20/2014 | 1 | Board Cl | hair | | A | SSIGNED | |
| | | | | | | | |

From Corporation Counsel, recommending payment in the amount of \$2,722.57 to American Family Insurance in settlement of its subrogated property damage claim on behalf of Igor Balitskiy against Milwaukee County resulting from an October 16, 2013, incident.